(Shane, please update the introductory paragraph content as follows and update the apply for SAS services link as shown)
Student Accessibility Services (SAS) counseling appointments can be scheduled using our SAS Online Appointment System or by calling our main office.  Limited on-campus appointments are available during spring 2022 for students who meet the district vaccination policy requirements.
Students new to College of Alameda’s Student Accessibility Services should apply for SAS services apply for SAS services prior to scheduling an appointment with a counselor.

SAS MAIN OFFICE
Location: D117 and ONLINE
(Please update email address to SAS.Alameda@peralta.edu)
Email: SAS.Alameda@peralta.edu
Phone: 510-748-2328 (Messages will be checked and returned)
(Please updated hours and notes as shown)
Hours: Monday-Friday 8:00-4:30 (Online only on Monday/Thursday/Friday during Spring 2022; on campus Tuesday/Thursday by appointment) 
Hours may vary during winter break, spring break, summer break, and during campus holidays.
Denise Maffett, Staff Assistant
E: dmaffett@peralta.edu
P: 510-748-2157
Aurora Laniohan, Data Specialist
E: alaniohan@peralta.edu
P: 510-748-2337
Jacinda Marshall, SAS Counselor
E: jmarshall@peralta.edu
P: 510-748-2314

(Please update Nadeesha’s title to SAS Counselor)
Nadeesha Dias, SAS Counselor
E: kdias@peralta.edu
P: 510-748-2242
Belinda Van Buhler, Support Services Specialist
E: bvanbuhler@peralta.edu
P: 510-748-2103
Rachel Goodwin, SAS Coordinator
E: rgoodwin@peralta.edu
P: 510-748-2326
Maria Brown, Part-Time Instructor
E: mariabrown@peralta.edu

ADAPTED COMPUTER LEARNING CENTER & COGNITIVE SKILLS PROGRAM
Location: D116 and ONLINE
Phone: 510-748-2115
Michelle Custino, Adapted Computer Technician, Alt Media
E: mcustino@peralta.edu
P: 510-748-2115
Phyllis Tappe, Part-Time Cognitive Skills Instructor
E: ptappe@peralta.edu
(Update Vacant for AT instructor as seen below)
Assistive Technology Instructor – VACANT

LEARNING SKILLS PROGRAM
(Please remove Location)
Phone: 510-748-2388
Lynn Rex, Ph.D., Learning Disabilities Specialist
E: lrex@peralta.edu
P: 510-748-2388
Instructional Assistants
P: 510-748-2123

COLLEGE TO CAREER PROGRAM
Location: CV136
(ADD College to career general email address as shown)
Email: collegetocareer@peralta.edu
Phone: 510-748-2359
Jennifer Sanoh, C2C Coordinator/Counselor
E: jsanoh@peralta.edu
P: 510-748-2359
(Update C2C Job Developer to vacant, as shown)
C2C Job Developer - VACANT
E:  
P: 
Wanda Wright, Ed Coach/Instructional Assistant
E: wwright@peralta.edu
P: 510-748-5263
(Update Laura’s title, as shown)
Laura Spencer Vacca, Ed Coach/Job Development/Instructional Assistant
E: lspencervacca@peralta.edu
P: 510-748-2138

(Please add Kelly Guan’s information, as shown)
Kelly Guan, Ed Coach/Instructional Assistant
E: mguan@peralta.edu

Beth Rudolf, Part-Time Instructor
E: brudolf@peralta.edu
Felice Botts, Part-Time Instructor
E: fbotts@peralta.edu
Phyllis Tappe, Part-Time Instructor
E: ptappe@peralta.edu

WORKABILITY III
Phone: 510-748-2152
(Please add Neelam Agarwal’s information, as shown)
Neelam Agarwal, WorkAbility III Coordinator
E: nagarwal@peralta.edu
P: (510) 543-2476
(Please remove Nadeesha Dias’ name, email and phone and add the word Vacant)
Nadeesha Dias WorkAbility III Job Developer - Vacant
[bookmark: _GoBack]E: 
P: 
Aurora Laniohan, WorkAbility III Assistant
E: alaniohan@peralta.edu
P: (510) 748-2337

